
Canyon High Swimming
2011 Meet Schedule

Day Date Visitor Host Location Time Release Depart Bus

Fri 25-Feb SCAC 3:00 2:00 2:10 1 Way

Wed 2-Mar Quartz Hill Canyon SCAC 3:00 1:30 1:40 1 Way

Wed 9-Mar Canyon Burbank Burbank 3:00 1:20 1:30 Round Trip

Sat. 12-Mar 9:00 Round Trip

Tues 15-Mar Canyon Harvard WestLake Harvard WestLake 3:00 1:20 1:30 Round Trip

Thurs 17-Mar Belmont Plaza 3:00 12:00 12:10 Round Trip

Wed 23-Mar Canyon Golden Valley SCAC 3:00 1:30 1:40 1 Way

Thurs 24-Mar Belmont Plaza 3:00 12:00 12:10 Thurs
Tues 29-Mar Hart Canyon SCAC 3:00 1:30 1:40 1 Way

Sat. APRIL 9th!
Valencia Town 

Center
9:00am 8:30am

Wed 13-Apr Saugus Canyon SCAC 3:00 1:30 1:40 1 Way

Fri 15-Apr SCV Relays Saugus SCAC 2:00 12:30 12:40 1 Way

Wed 20-Apr West Ranch Canyon SCAC 3:00 1:30 1:40 1 Way

Wed 27-Apr Canyon Valencia SCAC 3:00 1:30 1:40 1 Way

Tues 3-May League Prelims Valencia SCAC 2:00 12:18 12:30 1 Way

Thurs 5-May League Finals Valencia SCAC 2:00 12:30 12:40 1 Way

TBA TBA CIF Prelims TBA

TBA TBA CIF Finals TBA

TBA TBA CIF Masters Meet TBA

Sat. May 21st CHS Banquet

Belmont Plaza/Long Beach

Belmont Plaza/Long Beach

Foothill League Meets Non-League Meets
TBA

No Bus

No Bus

Canyon High School

Boys Millikan Relays 

Girls Millikan Relays 

No Bus

Canyon Team Pentathlon!!

Spring Break Workouts: Monday the 4th  -  Friday the 8th  7AM-8:30

Belmont Plaza/Long Beach

Great Strides Walk for Cystic 
Fibrosis

Team Goal $1500!!!

Dan Tran Swimming Invitational 6am @ Canyon

Tentative Schedule SCAC - Santa Clarita Aquatic Center 1-20-2011


